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PRESSED POWDER N° 8134

Date : 26/04/2024

Réf: 1028N —1028.GN —1028 KN - 1014PN
8814PN — 8814GN - 1015AN — 8728N — 9128N -

INCI CAS

Talc

Mica

Cl 77491

Isocetyl Stearoyl Stearate
Zinc Stearate

Cl 77891
Triethoxycaprylylsilane

INCI UE CAS

14807-96-6
12001-26-2
1309-37-1
97338-28-8
557-05-1
13463-67-7
2943-75-1

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics
Regulations which are in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of
our cosmetics are tested on animals

PARABEN FREE
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MAQPRO, 2 ter rue Alasseur 75.015 Paris
TEL:0142 2510 11 - FAX : 0142 25 12 20
SITE : WWW.MAQPRO.COM
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